Nevada Commission for Persons who are Deaf and Hard
of Hearing (D/HH) Meeting calendar
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Projected Meeting Dates Above:

January 2026 —

February 2026 —

March 2026 —

April 2026 —
May 2026 —

June 2026 —

July 2026 —

August 2026 —

September 2026 —

October 2026 —

November 2026 —

December 2026 —

HOLIDAY: New Year’'s Day — Thursday, January 1st
HOLIDAY: MLK Jr. Day — Monday, January 19"

Education Subcommittee — Tuesday, February 3
Legislation Subcommittee — Tuesday, February 3
General Commission Meeting — Wednesday, February 11t
HOLIDAY: Presidents Day — Monday, February 16"
Accessibility Subcommittee — Friday, March 13t
Interpreter Subcommittee — Friday, March 13t

TENTATIVE Executive Director OOO: 2026 National Early Hearing Detection & Intervention
(EDHI) Conference — Saturday, March 15t — 17t

OOO- ED: Maternity Leave — Sunday, March 29" — Saturday, June 20t
OOO- ED: Maternity Leave — Sunday, March 29" — Saturday, June 20"
OOO- ED: Maternity Leave — Sunday, March 29" — Saturday, June 20t
Education Subcommittee — Tuesday, May 5t

Legislative Subcommittee — Tuesday, May 5t

General Commission Meeting — Wednesday, May 13t

HOLIDAY: Memorial Day — May 25"

OOO- ED: Maternity Leave — Sunday, March 29" — Saturday, June 20t

TENTATIVE Beyond the Deaf Home Camp and Dream BIG Deaf Youth Event Collaboration —
Sunday, June 7t — Saturday, June 13t

HOLIDAY: Juneteenth — Friday, June 19t
Accessibility Subcommittee — Friday, June 26t
Interpreter Subcommittee — Friday, June 26t

TENTATIVE Executive Director OOO: 2026 NAD 58th Biennial Conference — Tuesday, June 30th
— Sunday, July 5"

TENTATIVE Executive Director OOO: 2026 NAD 58th Biennial Conference — Tuesday, June 30th
— Sunday, July 5"

HOLIDAY: Independence Day — July 3™ *Office closed in recognition of Holiday: July 4t
Education Subcommittee — Tuesday, August 4t

Legislative Subcommittee — Tuesday, August 4"

General Commission Meeting — Wednesday, August 12t

TENTATIVE Deaf and Hard of Hearing (D/HH) Medical Summit Collaboration — Sunday, August
23 — August 29t

HOLIDAY: Labor Day, September 7t

Accessibility Subcommittee — Friday, September 11t

Interpreter Subcommittee — Friday, September 11t

Education Subcommittee — Tuesday, October 6t

Legislative Subcommittee — Tuesday, October 6t

Townhall (North) — Reno, NV, Thursday, October 8

Townhall (Rural) — Southern Rural TBD, NV, Monday, October 19t

Community Collab — Las Vegas, NV, Tuesday, October 20t

Townhall (South) — Las Vegas, NV, Wednesday, October 21st

HOLIDAY: Nevada Day — Friday, October 30t

HOLIDAY: Veterans Day — Wednesday, November 11t

Accessibility Subcommittee — Friday, November 13t

Interpreter Subcommittee — Friday, November 13t

General Commission Meeting — Wednesday, November 18t

HOLIDAY: Thanksgiving Break — Thursday, November 26" and Friday, November 27t
TENTATIVE Engagement Conference 2026 — Friday, December 11t to Sunday, December 13t
HOLIDAY: Christmas — December 25"



Color Coded Key:

General Commission Meeting Dates (VIRTUAL ONLY)

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Wednesday, 02/11/2026

9:00AM-12:00PM 9:00AM-12:00PM

Townhall Meeting Dates (IN PERSON)

TENTATIVE
Thurs., 10/08/26

Reno, NV (North)
6:00PM-8:00PM

Resource Roundtable Dates
TENTATIVE
Second Week of June 2026
(In-Person ONLY)
Deaf Camp & Dream BIG Deaf Youth Collaboration

Accessibility Subcommittee Meeting Dates

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Friday, 03/13/26 Friday, 06/26/26
2:30PM-3:45PM 2:30PM-3:45PM

Education Subcommittee Meeting Dates

Interpreter Subcommittee Meeting Dates

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Friday, 03/13/26 Friday, 06/26/26
4:00PM-5:15PM 4:00PM-5:15PM

Legislative Subcommittee Meeting Dates

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Tuesday, 02/03/26
2:30PM-3:45PM 2:30PM-3:45PM

Commission Engagement Outreach Event(s
TENTATIVE
Tuesday, October 20t", 2026

Commission Deaf Community Collaboration

Deaf and Hard of Hearing 2026 Conference/Training Opportunities

2026 National Early Hearing Detection &
Intervention (EDHI) Conference

Sunday, March 15" — Tuesday, March 17t
Jacksonville, FL

Holiday Closures 2026
01/01/26 New Year’s Day
01/19/26 MLK Day

Wednesday, 05/13/2026 Wednesday, 08/12/2026

9:00AM-12:00PM

TENTATIVE
Mon., 10/19/26

TBD, NV (Rural) LV, NV (South)
6:00PM-8:00PM

Tuesday, 05/05/26

2026 NAD 58th Biennial Conference
Tuesday, June 30" — Sunday, July 51 Sunday, March 29t — Saturday, June 20t
San Fransico, CA

06/19/26 Juneteenth
07/03/26 Independence Day

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Wednesday, 11/18/2026
9:00AM-12:00PM

TENTATIVE
Weds., 10/21/26

6:00PM-8:00PM

TENTATIVE
Last Full Week of August 2026
(In-Person ONLY)
D/HH Medical Summit Collaboration

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Friday, 09/11/26 Friday, 11/13/26
2:30PM-3:45PM 2:30PM-3:45PM

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED
Friday, 09/11/26 Friday, 11/13/26
4:00PM-5:15PM 4:00PM-5:15PM

SCHEDULED SCHEDULED

Tuesday, 08/04/26 Tuesday, 10/06/26
2:30PM-3:45PM 2:30PM-3:45PM

TENTATIVE
Fri., Dec 11" — Sun., Dec. 13, 2026
Commission’s Engagement Conference 2026

Executive Director OO0

Maternity Leave

11/11/26 Veterans Day
11/26-27/24 Thanksgiving Break
12/25/26 Christmas

02/16/26 Presidents Day
05/25/26 Memorial Day

09/07/26 Labor Day
10/30/26 Nevada Day
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